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TEAM DIVISION Marking time Marking Location Approx. Performance Time

Minnetonka B-Squad B-Squad 11:00 AM South Gym 1:15 PM

Chanhassen B-Squad B-Squad 11:13 AM South Gym

Eden Prairie B-Squad B-Squad 11:26 AM South Gym

Eastview B-Squad B-Squad 11:39 AM South Gym

Wayzata B-Squad B-Squad 11:52 AM South Gym

Hopkins B-Squad B-Squad 12:05 PM South Gym

Lakeville South B-Squad B-Squad 12:18 PM South Gym

Edina B-Squad B-Squad 12:31 PM South Gym 1:55 PM

Blaine B-Squad B-Squad 12:44 PM South Gym

Prior Lake B-Squad B-Squad 12:57 PM South Gym

Mounds View B-Squad B-Squad 1:10 PM South Gym

Chaska B-Squad B-Squad 1:23 PM South Gym

Eden Prairie JV JV Kick 11:26 AM South Gym 2:25 PM
Forest Lake JV - Gold JV Jazz 1:49 PM South Gym

New Prague JV JV Kick 2:03 PM South Gym

Prior Lake JV JV Jazz 12:57 PM South Gym

Chanhassen JV JV Kick 11:13 AM South Gym

Chaska JV JV Jazz 1:23 PM South Gym

Moorhead JV JV Kick 2:12 PM South Gym

Edina JV JV Jazz 12:31 PM South Gym

Wayzata JV JV Kick 11:52 AM South Gym

Forest Lake JV - Maroon JV Jazz 1:49 PM South Gym 3:00 PM
Lakeville South JV JV Kick 12:18 PM South Gym

Mounds View JV JV Jazz 1:10 PM South Gym

Eastview JV JV Kick 11:39 AM South Gym

Blaine JV JV Jazz 12:44 PM South Gym

Minnetonka JV JV Kick 11:00 AM South Gym

Maple Grove JV JV Jazz 2:20 PM South Gym

Hopkins JV JV Kick 12:05 PM South Gym

Moorhead JV JV Jazz 2:12 PM South Gym 3:45 PM
Chaska JV JV Kick 1:23 PM South Gym

New Prague JV JV Jazz 2:03 PM South Gym

Forest Lake JV JV Kick 1:49 PM South Gym

Wayzata JV JV Jazz 11:52 AM South Gym

Prior Lake JV JV Kick 12:57 PM South Gym

Eden Prairie JV JV Jazz 11:26 AM South Gym

Edina JV JV Kick 12:31 PM South Gym

Chanhassen JV JV Jazz 11:13 AM South Gym

Blaine JV JV Kick 12:44 PM South Gym

Minnetonka JV JV Jazz 11:00 AM South Gym

Mounds View JV JV Kick 1:10 PM South Gym 4:30 PM
Eastview JV JV Jazz 11:39 PM South Gym

East Ridge JV Jazz EXHIB 3:00 PM South Gym

Hopkins JV JV Jazz 12:05 PM South Gym
Lakeville South JV JV Jazz 12:18 PM South Gym
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JUDGES SWITCH

B-Squad AAA and JV-AAA Awards - 5:15 PM

JUDGES SWITCH

SHORT BREAK


